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                            All nutritional information is derived from a computer analysis of recipes with the help of Genesis R&D Food Formulation & Labeling Software, Version 9.12.1, from ESHA Research in Salem, Oregon, and data provided by the suppliers of our food items. The nutrition information provided is based on standard recipes that may vary based on portion size, regional and seasonal differences in products or substitution of ingredients. This information is not to be used by individuals with special dietary needs in lieu of professional medical advice. The nutritional information is subject to change.
							Nutrition Information does not include Sides or Breadstick. Nutrition Information for salads (except Garden and Garden with Chicken) Include Dressing.

Unless otherwise noted, meals that include a choice of side(s) are listed without sides. Nutrition information for sides are available separately.
Salads are listed with dressing unless otherwise noted. 			
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	Cholesterol (MG)
	Sodium (MG)
	Carbohydrates (G)
	Dietary Fiber (G)
	Sugar (G)
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	WILD MUSHROOM & WHITE CHEDDAR (HALF-MULTIGRAIN)											
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	Calories From Fat
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	Saturated Fat (G)
	Trans Fat (G)
	Cholesterol (MG)
	Sodium (MG)
	Carbohydrates (G)
	Dietary Fiber (G)
	Sugar (G)
	Protein (G)

	 APPETIZERS
	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	1180	290	33	9	0	130	2330	126	6	10	52
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Water, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Garlic, Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Olive Oil, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Soybean Oil, Sugar, cooking spray, canola oil, with flour baking release, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Yeast, Pepper, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Basil Leaf.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	PIZZA SKINS	1970	1180	131	43	0	185	2800	146	7	8	53
	 Detailed Ingredients
Mashed Potatoes Potatoes, Whole Milk, Butter, Liquid Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate, Natual and Artificial Flavor, Lactic Acid, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), Salt, Buttermilk, Dried Whey, Mono and Diglycerides, Artificial Color, Spice, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid., Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Cheddar Cheese, Water, Soybean Oil, Sour Cream (cultured pasteurized milk, cream, and non fat milk, potassium sorbate, enzymes), Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese, Bacon Pieces Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. May also contain: Dextrose, Flavoring, Honey, Dehydrated Pork Broth, Potassium Chloride, Potassium Lactate, Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Phosphate. Contains less than 2% of Parsley.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	MOZZARELLA STICKS	1090	510	57	23	0	140	3340	107	4	9	46
	 Detailed Ingredients
Mozzarella Sticks (mozzarella cheese [pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes], bleached wheat flour, water, enriched bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], modified food starch, yellow corn flour. Contains Less Than 2% of: salt, whey, dextrose, sugar, yeast, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, soy flour, flavorings, leavening [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate], guar gum, methylcellulose, extractives of paprika), Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Soybean Oil, Water, Onion, Salt, Garlic, Black Pepper, Basil, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	860	270	30	15	0	140	2610	81	4	11	46
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Tomatoes, Water, Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Sour Cream (cultured pasteurized milk, cream, and non fat milk, potassium sorbate, enzymes), Salsa, Gourmet, Medium Tomatoes, Water, Jalapeno Peppers, Dehydrated Garlic, Salt, Cilantro, Red Wine Vinegar, Spices, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Onion, Buffalo Wing Sauce Aged Cayenne Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic, Maragarine (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor (Diacetyl - Free), Colored with Beta Carotene), Contains less than 2% of: Modified Food Starch, Guar Gum, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Sodium Benzoate, Paprika, Caramel Color, Sugar, Spices, Citric Acid, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Contains less than 2% of Basil, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Garlic, Leaf Lettuce, Semolina Flour, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Yeast.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DEEP DIP	1710	1030	114	28	0	85	3250	132	7	7	34
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese (Part-skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice., Water, Soybean Oil, Artichoke Hearts Uno (artichoke hearts, vinegar, salt, soy oil, dextrose, erythrobic acid), Spinach, Nacho Chips (whole ground corn treated with lime, water, cellulose gum, propionic acid [to preserve freshness], benzoic acid [preservative], phosphoric acid [to preserve freshness], guar gum, amylase), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Tomatoes, Onion, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Salt, Garlic, Black Pepper, Basil, Shredded Parmesan (pastuerized part skim milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose), Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	SHRIMP & CRAB DIP	1160	740	84	40	0	170	2300	66	2	13	32
	 Detailed Ingredients
Shrimp and Crab Dip Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Cheese Culture), Shrimp, Milk, Cream, Water, Crab Meat, Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, salt, Enzymes), Asiago Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Paprika, Garlic Powder and Spices., Three Seeded Demi Roll (enriched unbleached flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamione, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) water, white rye flour, may contain 2% or less of yeast, salt, dextrose, soy oil, dough conditioner [sodium stearoyl lactylate, and/or DATEM, azodicarbonamide (ADA) L-cysteine, ascorbic acid, enzymes], guar gum, cornstarch, sesame seed, poppy seed, amaranth seed), Tomatoes, Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Contains less than 2% of Parsley, Shredded Parmesan (pastuerized part skim milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose).
 Allergens
Milk, Shellfish, Soy, Wheat

	BUFFALO WINGS	1130	800	89	23	0	460	3890	6	2	4	71
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Wings Water, Food Starch (Rice), Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Buffalo Wing Sauce Aged Cayenne Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic, Maragarine (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor (Diacetyl - Free), Colored with Beta Carotene), Contains less than 2% of: Modified Food Starch, Guar Gum, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Sodium Benzoate, Paprika, Caramel Color, Sugar, Spices, Citric Acid, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Blue Cheese Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Blue Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Polysorbate 60, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Garlic, Onion, Dextrose, Propylene Glycol Alginate, celery, fresh, stalk, Carrots, Soybean Oil, Lettuce.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy

	HONEY BBQ WINGS	1170	780	86	21	0	460	2820	25	2	21	69
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Wings Water, Food Starch (Rice), Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil, Uno's BBQ Sauce Corn syrup, tomato paste, vinegar, water, molasses, honey, soybean oil, Dijon mustard (distilled vinegar and water, mustard seed, salt, white wine, citric acid, tartaric acid, spices). Contains less than 2% of: onion, salt, natural smoke flavor, spices, modified food starch, garlic, paprika, caramel, sodium benzoate as a preservative, turmeric., celery, fresh, stalk, Carrots, Soybean Oil, Honey, Lettuce.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BUFFALO BONELESS BITES	1450	880	97	21	0	175	4460	67	2	4	75
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Friter Chunks Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates, Salt. Battered and Predusted With: Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Garlic Powder, Spice, Soybean Oil, Onion Powder, Flavor. Breaded With, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening ( Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Flavor. Breading set in vegetable oil., Buffalo Wing Sauce Aged Cayenne Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic, Maragarine (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor (Diacetyl - Free), Colored with Beta Carotene), Contains less than 2% of: Modified Food Starch, Guar Gum, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Sodium Benzoate, Paprika, Caramel Color, Sugar, Spices, Citric Acid, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Blue Cheese Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Blue Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Polysorbate 60, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Garlic, Onion, Dextrose, Propylene Glycol Alginate, celery, fresh, stalk, Carrots, Soybean Oil, Lettuce.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	RED CHILI GLAZED BITES	1530	850	95	19	0	175	3800	98	2	31	73
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Friter Chunks Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates, Salt. Battered and Predusted With: Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Garlic Powder, Spice, Soybean Oil, Onion Powder, Flavor. Breaded With, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening ( Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Flavor. Breading set in vegetable oil., Sweet Red Chili High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Vinegar, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Chili Sauce ( Red Chili, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthan Gum), Aged Cayenne Pepper, Modified Food Starch, Contains less than 2% of:Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Canola),Salt, Garlic, Red Bell Pepper, Chicken Base (Chicken Meat, including Natural Chicken Juices, Salt, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed (Corn and Wheat Gluten, Soy), Proteins, Dried Whey (Dairy), Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Cottonseed and Corn Oil, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Turmeric and Annatto Extract), Spices, Red Bell Pepper, Chili De Arbol Pepper, Potassium Sorbate, and Sodium Benzoate as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Paprika (Color), Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil, celery, fresh, stalk, Carrots, Soybean Oil, Lettuce.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	HONEY BBQ BONELESS BITES	1490	850	94	19	0	175	3390	86	2	21	73
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Friter Chunks Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates, Salt. Battered and Predusted With: Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Garlic Powder, Spice, Soybean Oil, Onion Powder, Flavor. Breaded With, Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening ( Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Flavor. Breading set in vegetable oil., Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil, Uno's BBQ Sauce Corn syrup, tomato paste, vinegar, water, molasses, honey, soybean oil, Dijon mustard (distilled vinegar and water, mustard seed, salt, white wine, citric acid, tartaric acid, spices). Contains less than 2% of: onion, salt, natural smoke flavor, spices, modified food starch, garlic, paprika, caramel, sodium benzoate as a preservative, turmeric., celery, fresh, stalk, Carrots, Soybean Oil, Honey, Lettuce.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	GIANT FRIED RAVIOLI	680	150	37	16	0	155	1660	63	2	8	26
	 Detailed Ingredients
Jumbo Cheese Ravioli Filling:Ricotta Cheese (Milk, Whey, Cream, Vinegar, Xanthan gum, Locust Bean Gum, Gurar Gum), Light Cream, Milk, Parmesan Cheese (Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Fontina Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultrures, Salt, Enzymes), Bread Crumbs (Enriched Wheat Flour [Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], less than 2% of each of the following: Dextrose, Yeast, Salt), 2% or less of: Salt, Eggs, Modified Cornstarch, Carrageehan, Black Pepper. Pasta: Semolina, Water, Eggs, Salt, Betta Carotene (color)., Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese (Part-skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice., Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Eggs, Olive Oil, Panko Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Wheat Bread Flour, Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), milk, 1%, with vitamins A & D, Basil, Garlic, Parsley, Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Oregano, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	MUCHOS NACHOS	1700	130	61	14	0	150	3930	199	1	13	66
	 Detailed Ingredients
Nacho Chips (whole ground corn treated with lime, water, cellulose gum, propionic acid [to preserve freshness], benzoic acid [preservative], phosphoric acid [to preserve freshness], guar gum, amylase), Chili Water, Kidney Beans, Pinto Beans, Beef Crumbles (Beef, Water, Salt), Diced Tomatoes in Juice (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Onions, Tomatoes (Diced tomatoes, Tomato Puree, Salt, Citric Acid), Tomato Paste, White Corn Flour, Contains Less Than 2% of the following: Beef Base (Roasted Beef Including Natural Beef Juices, Salt, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Sugar, Natural Flavorings, Corn Oil, Potato Flour, Caramel Color), Butter (Cream, Salt), Cilantro, Chopped Garlic (Garlic. Garlic Water), Garlic, Jalapeno Peppers (Jalapeno Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate), Sugar, Spices, Salt, Distilled White Vinegar, Pepper Sauce (Vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt), Seasoning (Chili Pepper, Spices, Salt, Dehydrated Garlic), Salsa, Gourmet, Medium Tomatoes, Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Bell Peppers, Onions, Jalapeno Peppers, Distilled vinegar, Dried Onion, Salt, Dried Garlic, Sour Cream Grade A Cultured Cream, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Black Olives Uno (kalamata olives, water, salt, red wine vinegar, extra virgin olive oil, sunflower oil), Banana Pepppers (peppers, water, vinegar, salt, sodium benzoate, sodium bisulfate, yellow #5), Jalapenos, Soybean Oil.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy

	 SOUPS & SIDE SALDS
	FRENCH ONION	450	270	30	14	0	55	2070	25	2	6	19
	 Detailed Ingredients
French Onion Soup Water, Onions, Contains less than 2% of: Tomato Sauce (Tomatoes, Salt, Citric Acid, Red Bell Pepper Powder, Dextrose, Natural Flavoring, Spice), Beef Base (Roasted Beef Including Natural Juices, Salt, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Sugar, Natural Flavorings, Corn Oil, Potato Flour, Caramel Color, Butter (Cream, Salt), Beef Base (Roasted Beef Including Beef Juices, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Potato Flour, Whey, Caramel Color, Flavorings, Corn Oil, Paprika), Chicken Base (Chicken Meat Including Chicken Juices, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, Potato Flour, Flavorings, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Carrot Powder, Turmeric), Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sherry Wine Reduction (Wine, Sulfites), Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Spices, Pepper Sauce (Vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt), Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Croutons (enriched unbleached flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid], may contain two percent or less of: yeast, salt, high fructose corn syrup, soybean oil, dextrose, dough conditioners [sodium stearoyl lactylate, and/or DATEM, L-cysteine, ascorbic acid, azodicarbonamide (ADA), enzymes], wheat gluten, degerminated yellow cornmeal, corn starch, guar gum, vinegar and/or calcium propionate (to retard spoilage), yeast nutrients [calcium sulfate, ammonium sulfate]), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent).
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR SOUP	310	190	21	10	0.5	40	1580	18	3	4	11
	 Detailed Ingredients
Broccoli Cheddar Soup (water, milk, broccoli, pasteurized processed cheddar cheese [cheddar cheese (milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, milkfat, salt, apocarotenal], heavy cream, broccoli puree, contains 2% or less of: carrots, chicken base [cooked chicken meat including natural chicken juices, salt, hydrolyzed soy and corn protein, sugar, potato flour,natural flavorings, autolyzed yeast extract, carrot powder, tumeric], onions, enriched flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], modified cornstarch, soybean oil, butter [cream, salt], dijon mustard [water, mustard seed, distilled vinegar, salt, white wine, citric acid, tartaric acid, spices], salt, spices, yeast blend [yeast extract, soybean oil], pepper sauce [vinegar, red pepper, salt].
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	HOUSE SIDE SALAD (excludes dressing)	90	45	5	1	0	0	95	10	2	3	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
Iceberg Lettuce, Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Carrots, Red Cabbage, Croutons (enriched unbleached flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid], may contain two percent or less of: yeast, salt, high fructose corn syrup, soybean oil, dextrose, dough conditioners [sodium stearoyl lactylate, and/or DATEM, L-cysteine, ascorbic acid, azodicarbonamide (ADA), enzymes], wheat gluten, degerminated yellow cornmeal, corn starch, guar gum, vinegar and/or calcium propionate (to retard spoilage), yeast nutrients [calcium sulfate, ammonium sulfate]), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese, Onion.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	HOUSE SIDE SALAD gluten sensitive	25	5	0	0	0	0	20	6	2	3	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Iceberg Lettuce, Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Carrots, Red Cabbage, Contains less than 2% of Onion.
 Allergens


	CAESAR SIDE SALAD	220	170	19	4.5	0	20	330	9	3	2	5
	 Detailed Ingredients
Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Romano Cheese, White Wine Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Garlic, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Anchovies (Fish), Distilled Vinegar, Natural Garlic Flavor, Spice, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Sugar, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Croutons (enriched unbleached flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid], may contain two percent or less of: yeast, salt, high fructose corn syrup, soybean oil, dextrose, dough conditioners [sodium stearoyl lactylate, and/or DATEM, L-cysteine, ascorbic acid, azodicarbonamide (ADA), enzymes], wheat gluten, degerminated yellow cornmeal, corn starch, guar gum, vinegar and/or calcium propionate (to retard spoilage), yeast nutrients [calcium sulfate, ammonium sulfate]), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese, Parmesan Cheese.
 Allergens
Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CAESAR SIDE SALAD gluten sensitive	160	130	15	3.5	0	15	260	5	2	2	4
	 Detailed Ingredients
Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), White Wine Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Garlic, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Anchovies (Fish), Distilled Vinegar, Natural Garlic Flavor, Spice, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Sugar, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Parmesan Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent).
 Allergens
Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy

	BERRY & GOAT CHEESE SIDE SALAD	170	90	10	2.5	0	10	130	18	2	13	4
	 Detailed Ingredients
Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color), Strawberries, Blueberries, Iceberg Lettuce, Grapes, Goat Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Goat's Milk, Sea Salt, Enzymes, Romaine Lettuce, Honey, English Walnuts, Field Greens, Lettuce, Carrots, Red Cabbage.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts

	WEDGE SIDE SALAD	230	170	19	5	0	25	550	10	3	5	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil, Gorgonzola, Bacon Cured with: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Contains less than 2% of Basil, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Garlic.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy

	 SIGNATURE SALADSINCLUDES DRESSING UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
	HOUSE SALAD	270	120	13	6	0	30	510	30	4	6	14
	 Detailed Ingredients
Iceberg Lettuce, Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese (pastuerized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annato color), Cheese & Garlic Croutons ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CANOLA AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEY, SALT, YEAST, 2% OR LESS OF HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HONEY, RYE MEAL, WHEAT GLUTEN, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), CALCIUM PEROXIDE, CALCIUM SULFATE, ASCORBIC ACID, AZODICARBONAMIDE, ENZYMES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, GARLIC POWDER, CULTURED NONFAT MILK, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, CARAMEL COLOR, PARMESAN CHEESE AND ENZYME MODIFIED CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ANNATTO (COLOR), EXTRACTIVES OF TURMERIC AND PAPRIKA (COLOR), CITRIC ACID, TBHQ (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS)., Cucumber, Lettuce, Carrots, Red Cabbage, Contains less than 2% of Onion.
 Allergens
Milk, Wheat

	BERRY & GOAT CHEESE SALAD	340	45	21	5	0	20	240	34	3	25	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
greens, mesclun, fresh, Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color), Strawberries, Blueberries, Grapes, Goat Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Goat's Milk, Sea Salt, Enzymes, Honey, Clover 8/20/20, English Walnuts.
 Allergens


	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	560	370	41	9	0	110	1280	17	5	5	33
	 Detailed Ingredients
Romaine Lettuce, Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Caesar Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), White Wine Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Garlic, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Anchovies (Fish), Distilled Vinegar, Natural Garlic Flavor, Spice, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Sugar, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Croutons (enriched unbleached flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid], may contain two percent or less of: yeast, salt, high fructose corn syrup, soybean oil, dextrose, dough conditioners [sodium stearoyl lactylate, and/or DATEM, L-cysteine, ascorbic acid, azodicarbonamide (ADA), enzymes], wheat gluten, degerminated yellow cornmeal, corn starch, guar gum, vinegar and/or calcium propionate (to retard spoilage), yeast nutrients [calcium sulfate, ammonium sulfate]), Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Parmesan Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added).
 Allergens
Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD gluten sensitive	440	290	32	7	0	110	1140	9	5	5	32
	 Detailed Ingredients
Romaine Lettuce, Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Caesar Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), White Wine Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Garlic, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Anchovies (Fish), Distilled Vinegar, Natural Garlic Flavor, Spice, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Sugar, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Contains less than 2% of Parmesan Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent).
 Allergens
Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy

	CHOPPED HONEY CRISP CHICKEN	1320	810	90	24	0	140	2000	67	5	18	53
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Tenders, Breaded, Fried Contains up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates. Battered and predusted with: Water, wheat flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Garlic Powder, Spice, Soybean Oil, Onion Powder, Flavor. Breaded with: Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening ( Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten Flavor., Iceberg Lettuce, Romaine Lettuce, Honey Mustard Dressing Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Prepared Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Spices, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid), Water, Distilled Vinegar, Honey, Egg Yolk, Less than 2% of: Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Calcium Disodium EDTA as preservatives, Xanthan Gum, Paprika, Garlic, Onion., Cheddar Cheese (pastuerized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annato color), Tomatoes, Peppers, Lettuce, Carrots, Red Cabbage, Vermicelli (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Bacon Pieces Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. May also contain: Dextrose, Flavoring, Honey, Dehydrated Pork Broth, Potassium Chloride, Potassium Lactate, Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Phosphate.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHOPPED HONEY GRILLED CHICKEN	710	400	45	15	0	150	1450	36	5	18	42
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Iceberg Lettuce, Romaine Lettuce, Honey Mustard Dressing Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Prepared Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Spices, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid), Water, Distilled Vinegar, Honey, Egg Yolk, Less than 2% of: Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Calcium Disodium EDTA as preservatives, Xanthan Gum, Paprika, Garlic, Onion., Cheddar Cheese (pastuerized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annato color), Tomatoes, Peppers, Lettuce, Carrots, Red Cabbage, Vermicelli (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Contains less than 2% of Bacon Bits (Bacon cured with: water, salt, sodium phosphates, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite. May also contain: sugar, and natural smoke flavor).
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	ANTIPASTO SALAD	680	440	48	14	0.5	130	3130	29	5	13	32
	 Detailed Ingredients
Iceberg Lettuce, Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Honey Ham Cured With: Water, Honey, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Provolone Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt and Enzymes, Calamata Olives, Banana Pepppers (peppers, water, vinegar, salt, sodium benzoate, sodium bisulfate, yellow #5), Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color), Field Greens, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Lettuce, Carrots, Red Cabbage, Contains less than 2% of onion, red, fresh, Oregano Leaves, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	  SALAD DRESSINGS
	CAESAR	200	180	20	4.5	0	20	310	1	0	1	3
	 Detailed Ingredients
Caesar Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), White Wine Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Garlic, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Anchovies (Fish), Distilled Vinegar, Natural Garlic Flavor, Spice, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Sugar, Tamarind, Natural Flavor).
 Allergens
Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy

	BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	160	140	16	2	0	0	330	3	0	3	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Balsamic Vinaigrette Soybean Oil, Balsamic Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Garlic, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Paprika, Natural Flavor.
 Allergens
Soy

	BLEU CHEESE	210	200	23	4.5	0	15	280	1	0	1	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Blue Cheese Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Blue Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Polysorbate 60, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Garlic, Onion, Dextrose, Propylene Glycol Alginate.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy

	RANCH	170	170	18	3	0	15	350	3	0	1	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy

	LOW FAT VINAIGRETTE	60	40	4.5	0	0	0	150	5	0	3	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color).
 Allergens
Soy

	HONEY MUSTARD	200	170	18	3	0	15	270	9	0	9	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Honey Mustard Dressing Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Prepared Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Spices, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid), Water, Distilled Vinegar, Honey, Egg Yolk, Less than 2% of: Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Calcium Disodium EDTA as preservatives, Xanthan Gum, Paprika, Garlic, Onion.
 Allergens
Egg, Soy

	LOW FAT HONEY VINAIGRETTE	80	30	3.5	0	0	0	110	13	0	11	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color), Honey.
 Allergens
Soy

	  DEEP DISH PIZZAS (IND.) PER SLICE - 6 SLICES/PIZZA
	CHICAGO MEAT MARKET	380	210	24	6	0	40	830	20	1	2	15
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Italian Beef Beef, Water, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate, Sugar, Salt, Sodium Diacetate, Flavoring, Spices, Salt, Dextrose, Flavoring, Paprika, Caramel Color, Autolyzed Yeast., Beef Patty 8 oz Beef, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Italian sausage pork, water, spices, salt, garlic powder, caramel color, paprika, milk, 2%, Eggs, ONION, RAW, THIN SLICE, Panko Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Olive Oil, Romano Cheese Imported Pecorino Romano (Pasteurized Sheep Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Food Starch, Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking, Potassium Sorbate to protect flavor., Salt, sugar, Garlic, Pepper, Basil Leaf, Black Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHEESE & TOMATO	280	120	13	2	0	15	430	18	1	1	9
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHICAGO CLASSIC	360	230	26	8	0	35	710	19	1	1	15
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent).
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	FARMER'S MARKET	270	130	15	2.5	0	10	340	20	1	2	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Onion, Eggplant, Spinach, Feta Cheese (cultured pastuerized part skim milk, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), Contains less than 2% of Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	NUMERO UNO	300	170	19	4	0	20	540	20	1	2	9
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Peppers, Mushrooms, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Onion, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	PRIMA PEPPERONI	280	140	15	3	0	15	460	18	1	1	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Pepperoni (pork, salt, contains 2% or less of spices, dextrose, seasonings (extractives of paprika, flavoring, citric acid), garlic powder, sodium ascorbate, lactic acid starter culture, sodium nitrate, BHA, BHT), Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	MEATBALL & RICOTTA	343	25	22	3	0	29	545	19	0	2	10
	 Detailed Ingredients
Meatball Mix Pork, Beef, Liquid Egg Whites, Ricotta Con Latte Cheese, Romano Cheese from cows milk, Water, Crumb (Rice Flour, Paprika Extract, Annatto Extract), Salt, Dried Garlic, Spices, Dried Parsley, Brown Sugar, Natural Flavor,, Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Ricotta, Whole Milk Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Milk and Sweet Cream, Vinegar, Salt, Mushrooms, Olive Oil, Basil, Garlic, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Salt, Oregano, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	FOUR CHEESE & PESTO	318	40	18	5	0	26	460	19	0	1	11
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Tomatoes, Water, Soybean Oil, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Feta Cheese (cultured pastuerized part skim milk, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Garlic, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Oregano Leaves, Parsley, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	NEW YORK DELI	323	38	19	4	0	24	623	20	0	2	11
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Honey Ham Cured With: Water, Honey, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Provolone Cheese 8/20/20 Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt and Enzymes, Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color), Banana Pepppers (peppers, water, vinegar, salt, sodium benzoate, sodium bisulfate, yellow #5), Onion, Tomatoes, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	  DEEP DISH PIZZAS (REGULAR) PER SLICE - 8 SLICES/PIZZA
	CHICAGO MEAT MARKET	570	320	35	9	0	60	1240	30	1	3	22
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Italian Beef Beef, Water, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate, Sugar, Salt, Sodium Diacetate, Flavoring, Spices, Salt, Dextrose, Flavoring, Paprika, Caramel Color, Autolyzed Yeast., Beef Patty 8 oz Beef, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Italian sausage pork, water, spices, salt, garlic powder, caramel color, paprika, milk, 2%, Eggs, ONION, RAW, THIN SLICE, Panko Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Olive Oil, Romano Cheese Imported Pecorino Romano (Pasteurized Sheep Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Food Starch, Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking, Potassium Sorbate to protect flavor. Salt, sugar, Garlic, Pepper, Basil Leaf, Black Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHEESE & TOMATO	410	180	20	3	0	20	650	27	1	1	13
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHICAGO CLASSIC	540	350	38	12	0	50	1070	28	1	2	22
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent).
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	FARMER'S MARKET	400	200	22	4	0	15	510	31	2	3	10
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Onion, Eggplant, Spinach, Feta Cheese (cultured pastuerized part skim milk, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), Contains less than 2% of Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	NUMERO UNO	440	250	28	6	0	25	820	29	2	3	13
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Peppers, Mushrooms, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Onion, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	PRIMA PEPPERONI	420	210	23	4	0	20	690	27	1	1	13
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Pepperoni (pork, salt, contains 2% or less of spices, dextrose, seasonings (extractives of paprika, flavoring, citric acid), garlic powder, sodium ascorbate, lactic acid starter culture, sodium nitrate, BHA, BHT), Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	FOUR CHEESE & PESTO	476	60	28	7	0	39	691	28	0	3	16
	 Detailed Ingredients
Meatball Mix Pork, Beef, Liquid Egg Whites, Ricotta Con Latte Cheese, Romano Cheese from cows milk, Water, Crumb (Rice Flour, Paprika Extract, Annatto Extract), Salt, Dried Garlic, Spices, Dried Parsley, Brown Sugar, Natural Flavor,, Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Ricotta, Whole Milk Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Milk and Sweet Cream, Vinegar, Salt, Mushrooms, Olive Oil, Basil, Garlic, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Salt, Oregano, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	MEATBALL & RICOTTA	515	38	33	4	0	43	818	28	0	3	15
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Tomatoes, Water, Soybean Oil, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Feta Cheese (cultured pastuerized part skim milk, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Garlic, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Oregano Leaves, Parsley, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	NEW YORK DELI	454	53	25	6	0	33	838	30	0	3	16
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Honey Ham Cured With: Water, Honey, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Provolone Cheese 8/20/20 Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt and Enzymes, Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color), Banana Pepppers (peppers, water, vinegar, salt, sodium benzoate, sodium bisulfate, yellow #5), Onion, Tomatoes, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	  DEEP DISH PIZZAS (LARGE) PER SLICE - 10 SLICES/PIZZA
	CHICAGO MEAT MARKET	680	380	42	11	0	75	1490	35	2	3	26
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Italian Beef Beef, Water, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate, Sugar, Salt, Sodium Diacetate, Flavoring, Spices, Salt, Dextrose, Flavoring, Paprika, Caramel Color, Autolyzed Yeast., Beef Patty 8 oz Beef, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Italian sausage pork, water, spices, salt, garlic powder, caramel color, paprika, milk, 2%, Eggs, ONION, RAW, THIN SLICE, Panko Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Olive Oil, Romano Cheese Imported Pecorino Romano (Pasteurized Sheep Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Food Starch, Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking, Potassium Sorbate to protect flavor. Salt, sugar, Garlic, Pepper, Basil Leaf, Black Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHEESE & TOMATO	500	220	24	4	0	25	780	33	1	2	16
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHICAGO CLASSIC	650	410	46	14	0	75	1260	33	1	2	26
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent).
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	FARMER'S MARKET	480	240	27	5	0	20	630	37	2	3	13
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Onion, Eggplant, Spinach, Feta Cheese (cultured pastuerized part skim milk, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), Contains less than 2% of Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	NUMERO UNO	530	300	34	7	0	35	980	35	2	3	16
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Peppers, Mushrooms, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Onion, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	PRIMA PEPPERONI	500	250	27	5	0	25	830	33	1	2	15
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Water, Soybean Oil, Pepperoni (pork, salt, contains 2% or less of spices, dextrose, seasonings (extractives of paprika, flavoring, citric acid), garlic powder, sodium ascorbate, lactic acid starter culture, sodium nitrate, BHA, BHT), Contains less than 2% of Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	FOUR CHEESE & PESTO	572	72	33	8	0	47	829	34	0	2	19
	 Detailed Ingredients
Meatball Mix Pork, Beef, Liquid Egg Whites, Ricotta Con Latte Cheese, Romano Cheese from cows milk, Water, Crumb (Rice Flour, Paprika Extract, Annatto Extract), Salt, Dried Garlic, Spices, Dried Parsley, Brown Sugar, Natural Flavor,, Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Ricotta, Whole Milk Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Milk and Sweet Cream, Vinegar, Salt, Mushrooms, Olive Oil, Basil, Garlic, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Salt, Oregano, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	MEATBALL & RICOTTA	619	46	40	5	0	52	982	34	0	3	18
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Tomatoes, Water, Soybean Oil, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Feta Cheese (cultured pastuerized part skim milk, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Garlic, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Oregano Leaves, Parsley, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	NEW YORK DELI	540	63	30	7	0	39	994	35	0	3	19
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Soybean Oil, Honey Ham Cured With: Water, Honey, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Provolone Cheese 8/20/20 Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt and Enzymes, Low Fat Vinaigrette Water, Vinegar, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Soybean Oil, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Wine, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Spice, Tamarind Gum, Caramel Color, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (Color), Banana Pepppers (peppers, water, vinegar, salt, sodium benzoate, sodium bisulfate, yellow #5), Onion, Tomatoes, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	  THIN CRUST (IND.)PER SLICE - 9 SLICES/PIZZA
	CHEESE PLEASE!	110	40	4.5	2	0	10	180	13	1	1	6
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Water, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina (Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHEESE PLEASE!cauliflower crust	80	40	4.5	2.5	0	15	170	6	1	1	5
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cauliflower Pizza Crust Cauliflower, Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rice Flour, Water, Egg Whites, Rice Starch, Milled Flax Seed, Yeast, Sugar, Cultured Brown Rice, Spices, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Olive Oil, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk

	SUPER RONI	150	70	8	3	0	15	310	13	1	1	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Water, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina (Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	SUPER RONI cauliflower crust	120	70	8	3.5	0	20	300	6	1	1	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cauliflower Pizza Crust Cauliflower, Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rice Flour, Water, Egg Whites, Rice Starch, Milled Flax Seed, Yeast, Sugar, Cultured Brown Rice, Spices, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Olive Oil, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk

	VEGGIE EXTRAVAGANZA	130	45	5	2	0	10	200	15	1	2	6
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Fresh Mozzarella (pasteurized whole milk, vinegar, enzymes, salt, and rennet), Tomatoes Tomatoes, Water, Pasta Sauce (tomato puree, unpeeled ground tomatoes, salt), MUSHROOM, RAW, MEDIUM, Peppers, Spinach Spinach, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Zucchini Squash, Summer Squash, Semolina (semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Onion, Olive Oil, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Garlic, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Basil Pesto (basil, canola oil, water, parmesan cheese pasteurized part-skim cows' milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], granulated garlic, salt), Yeast, Salt, Oregano Leaves, Black Pepper, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	VEGGIE EXTRAVAGANZA cauliflower crust	100	50	6	2.5	0	15	190	7	1	1	6
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cauliflower Pizza Crust Cauliflower, Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rice Flour, Water, Egg Whites, Rice Starch, Milled Flax Seed, Yeast, Sugar, Cultured Brown Rice, Spices, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Tomatoes Tomatoes, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mushrooms, Peppers, Spinach Spinach, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Zucchini Squash, Summer Squash, Onion, Olive Oil, Garlic, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Salt, Oregano Leaves, Black Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk

	WINDY CITY WORKS	150	70	7	3	0	20	270	14	1	1	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Fresh Mozzarella (pasteurized whole milk, vinegar, enzymes, salt, and rennet), Water, Pasta Sauce (tomato puree, unpeeled ground tomatoes, salt), MUSHROOM, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, ground beef Unger, Italian sausage pork, water, spices, salt, garlic powder, caramel color, paprika, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), ONION, Green Bell Pepper, Semolina (semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Bacon Bits (Bacon cured with: water, salt, sodium phosphates, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite. May also contain: sugar, and natural smoke flavor), Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	WINDY CITY WORKS cauliflower crust	120	70	8	3.5	0	20	260	7	1	1	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cauliflower Pizza Crust Cauliflower, Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rice Flour, Water, Egg Whites, Rice Starch, Milled Flax Seed, Yeast, Sugar, Cultured Brown Rice, Spices, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mushrooms, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Beef Patty 8 oz. Beef, Italian sausage pork, water, spices, salt, garlic powder, caramel color, paprika, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Onion, Peppers, Bacon Cured with: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Olive Oil, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	MARGHERITA	103	2	1	0	0	5	182	13	0	3	5
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Tomatoes, Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Basil, Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Garlic, Yeast, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	SPICY HAWAIIAN	150	50	6	2	0	15	390	19	1	6	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese, Pineapple, Water, Sweet Red Chili High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Vinegar, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Chili Sauce ( Red Chili, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthan Gum), Aged Cayenne Pepper, Modified Food Starch, Contains less than 2% of:Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Canola),Salt, Garlic, Red Bell Pepper, Chicken Base (Chicken Meat, including Natural Chicken Juices, Salt, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed (Corn and Wheat Gluten, Soy), Proteins, Dried Whey (Dairy), Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Cottonseed and Corn Oil, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Turmeric and Annatto Extract), Spices, Red Bell Pepper, Chili De Arbol Pepper, Potassium Sorbate, and Sodium Benzoate as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Paprika (Color), Honey Ham Cured With: Water, Honey, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil, Cheddar Cheese, Jalapenos, Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese, Salt, Yeast, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	SPICY HAWAIIAN cauliflower crust	120	50	6	2.5	0	15	380	12	1	6	6
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cauliflower Pizza Crust Cauliflower, Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rice Flour, Water, Egg Whites, Rice Starch, Milled Flax Seed, Yeast, Sugar, Cultured Brown Rice, Spices, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, pineapple, canned, tidbits, in juice, Sweet Red Chili 10/17/16 High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Vinegar, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Chili Sauce ( Red Chili, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthan Gum), Aged Cayenne Pepper, Modified Food Starch, Contains less than 2% of:Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Canola),Salt, Garlic, Red Bell Pepper, Chicken Base (Chicken Meat, including Natural Chicken Juices, Salt, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed (Corn and Wheat Gluten, Soy), Proteins, Dried Whey (Dairy), Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Cottonseed and Corn Oil, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Turmeric and Annatto Extract), Spices, Red Bell Pepper, Chili De Arbol Pepper, Potassium Sorbate, and Sodium Benzoate as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Paprika (Color), Honey Ham Cured With: Water, Honey, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Tricolor Jalapeno Green Jalapeno Pepper, Red Jalapeno Pepper, Yellow Chili Pepper, Water, Vinegar, Salt and Calcium Chloride, Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BBQ CHICKEN	130	40	4.5	2	0	15	260	15	0	3	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Mozzarella Cheese, Water, Uno's BBQ Sauce Corn syrup, tomato paste, vinegar, water, molasses, honey, soybean oil, Dijon mustard (distilled vinegar and water, mustard seed, salt, white wine, citric acid, tartaric acid, spices). Contains less than 2% of: onion, salt, natural smoke flavor, spices, modified food starch, garlic, paprika, caramel, sodium benzoate as a preservative, turmeric., Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina (Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese, Parsley, Yeast, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BBQ CHICKEN cauliflower crust	100	40	4.5	2.5	0	20	240	8	1	3	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cauliflower Pizza Crust Cauliflower, Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rice Flour, Water, Egg Whites, Rice Starch, Milled Flax Seed, Yeast, Sugar, Cultured Brown Rice, Spices, Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Uno's BBQ Sauce Corn syrup, tomato paste, vinegar, water, molasses, honey, soybean oil, Dijon mustard (distilled vinegar and water, mustard seed, salt, white wine, citric acid, tartaric acid, spices). Contains less than 2% of: onion, salt, natural smoke flavor, spices, modified food starch, garlic, paprika, caramel, sodium benzoate as a preservative, turmeric., Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Parsley, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BIANCO LOVE	149	14	6	2	0	13	206	14	0	1	6
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Ricotta, Whole Milk 8/20/20 Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Milk and Sweet Cream, Vinegar, Salt, Olive Oil, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Garlic, Semolina (Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	 THIN CRUST (XL) PER SLICE16 SLICES/PIZZA
	CHEESE	170	60	6	3	0	15	260	19	1	1	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Fresh Mozzarella (pasteurized whole milk, vinegar, enzymes, salt, and rennet), Water, Pasta Sauce (tomato puree, unpeeled ground tomatoes, salt), Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina (semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Olive Oil, Soybean Oil, Sugar, iamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	PEPPERONI	210	90	10	4	0	20	400	20	1	1	10
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Fresh Mozzarella (pasteurized whole milk, vinegar, enzymes, salt, and rennet), Water, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Pasta Sauce (tomato puree, unpeeled round tomatoes, salt), Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina (semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Olive Oil, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	VEGGIE EXTRAVAGANZA	180	70	7	3	0	15	290	21	1	2	9
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Fresh Mozzarella (pasteurized whole milk, vinegar, enzymes, salt, and rennet), Tomatoes Tomatoes, Water, Pasta Sauce (tomato puree, unpeeled ground tomatoes, salt), MUSHROOM, RAW, MEDIUM, Peppers, Spinach Spinach, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Zucchini Squash, Summer Squash, Semolina (semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Onion, Olive Oil, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Garlic, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Basil Pesto (basil, canola oil, water, parmesan cheese pasteurized part-skim cows' milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], granulated garlic, salt), Yeast, Salt, Oregano Leaves, Black Pepper, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	STEAK & CHEESE	220	90	10	5	0	35	360	21	1	2	13
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Au Jus, Italian Beef Beef, Water, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate, Sugar, Salt, Sodium Diacetate, Flavoring, Spices, Salt, Dextrose, Flavoring, Paprika, Caramel Color, Autolyzed Yeast., Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese (Part-skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice., Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Water, Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Yeast, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	WINDY CITY WORKS	220	90	10	4	0	25	380	21	1	2	12
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Fresh Mozzarella (pasteurized whole milk, vinegar, enzymes, salt, and rennet), Water, Pasta Sauce (tomato puree, unpeeled ground tomatoes, salt), MUSHROOM, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, ground beef Unger, Italian sausage pork, water, spices, salt, garlic powder, caramel color, paprika, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), ONION, Green Bell Pepper, Semolina (semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Bacon Bits (Bacon cured with: water, salt, sodium phosphates, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite. May also contain: sugar, and natural smoke flavor), Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	SPICY HAWAIIAN	210	70	8	3	0	20	530	28	1	9	9
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese, Pineapple, Water, Sweet Red Chili High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Vinegar, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Chili Sauce ( Red Chili, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthan Gum), Aged Cayenne Pepper, Modified Food Starch, Contains less than 2% of:Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Canola),Salt, Garlic, Red Bell Pepper, Chicken Base (Chicken Meat, including Natural Chicken Juices, Salt, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed (Corn and Wheat Gluten, Soy), Proteins, Dried Whey (Dairy), Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Cottonseed and Corn Oil, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Turmeric and Annatto Extract), Spices, Red Bell Pepper, Chili De Arbol Pepper, Potassium Sorbate, and Sodium Benzoate as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Paprika (Color), Honey Ham Cured With: Water, Honey, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Ranch Dressing Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Buttermilk Solids, Garlic, Onion, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor, Sunflowr Oil, Cheddar Cheese, Jalapenos, Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese, Salt, Yeast, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BBQ CHICKEN	180	50	6	2.5	0	20	350	22	1	4	10
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Mozzarella Cheese, Water, Uno's BBQ Sauce Corn syrup, tomato paste, vinegar, water, molasses, honey, soybean oil, Dijon mustard (distilled vinegar and water, mustard seed, salt, white wine, citric acid, tartaric acid, spices). Contains less than 2% of: onion, salt, natural smoke flavor, spices, modified food starch, garlic, paprika, caramel, sodium benzoate as a preservative, turmeric., Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina (Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese, Parsley, Yeast, Oregano Leaves.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	MARGHERITA	159	3	2	0	0	8	284	20	0	2	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Tomatoes, Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Basil, Olive Oil, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Garlic, Yeast, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BIANCO LOVE	206	19	9	2	0	14	261	20	0	1	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Ricotta, Whole Milk Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Milk and Sweet Cream, Vinegar, Salt, Olive Oil, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Semolina (Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Garlic, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Romano Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt, Yeast, Oregano Leaves, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	 GLUTEN SENSITIVE PIZZASPER SLICE - 6 SLICES/PIZZA
	GLUTEN SENSITIVE VEGGIE PIZZA	160	50	6	3	0	5	200	24	1	3	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
GF Pizza Crust Water, Brown Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Modified Rice Starch, Egg White, Whey powder, Palm Oil, Yeast, Canola/Olive Oil Blend, Sugar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Cultured Brown Rice, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, onion, yellow, fresh, Peppers, Mushrooms, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk

	GLUTEN SENSITIVE CHEESE PIZZA	160	50	6	3	0	5	200	23	1	2	6
	 Detailed Ingredients
GF Pizza Crust Water, Brown Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Modified Rice Starch, Egg White, Whey powder, Palm Oil, Yeast, Canola/Olive Oil Blend, Sugar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Cultured Brown Rice, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk

	GLUTEN SENSITIVE PEPPERONI PIZZA	200	80	9	4	0	15	350	23	1	2	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
GF Pizza Crust Water, Brown Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Modified Rice Starch, Egg White, Whey powder, Palm Oil, Yeast, Canola/Olive Oil Blend, Sugar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Cultured Brown Rice, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Oregano.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk

	 PASTA
	SHRIMP SCAMPI	1190	490	54	18	0	220	1540	128	6	10	44
	 Detailed Ingredients
Vermicelli (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Shrimp 26/30 Tail Off Shrimp, Salt, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Scampi Sauce (water, chablis wine (chablis wine, salt, potassium sorbate, potassium metabisulfite), unsalted butter (cream, natural flavorings), contains 2% or less of modified cornstarch, chopped garlic (water, garlic, phosphoric acid, potassium sorbate, xanthan gum, guar gum), garlic puree (garlic, high fructose corn syrup), flavor enhancer (hydrolyzed corn gluten, wheat protein and soy protein, autolyzed yeast extract), roasted garlic puree (roasted garlic, citric acid), salt, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) cooked mechaniically seperated chicken, natural butter flavor (milk), lemon juice concentrate, soybean oill, rendered chicken fat (chicken fat, natural flavoring), potassium chloride, chicken broth, sugar, disodium inosinate and guanylate, hydrolyzed corn protein (contains soybeans), flavor (potassium lactate, autolyzed yeast extract, water, natural flavors), guar and xanthan gum blend (guar gum, xanthan gum), chicken flavor (chicken broth, salt, natural flavors), crushed red chili peppers, onion powder, parsley, caramel color), Tomatoes, Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Basil, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Garlic, Parsley, Shredded Parmesan.
 Allergens
Milk, Shellfish, Soy, Wheat

	CHICKEN SPINOCCOLI	1260	560	62	29	0.5	250	2850	105	7	13	77
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese, Romano Cheese, Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter, Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese), Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice, Penne (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Pizza Sauce Diced Tomato, Tomato Puree, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Spice, Black Pepper, Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese, Tomatoes, Broccoli, Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese, Granulated Garlic, Salt, Contains less than 2% of Basil, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Feta Cheese (cultured pastuerized part skim milk, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), Garlic, Parsley, Shredded Parmesan, Spinach.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	REGULAR MAC & CHEESE	1740	920	103	52	1	270	2640	140	6	14	70
	 Detailed Ingredients
Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese, Romano Cheese, Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter, Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese), Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice, Penne (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Water, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp, Parmesan Cheese, and Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent), Crushed Ritz Cracker Crumbs (enriched flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], partially hydrogenated soybean oil, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, salt, leavening [baking soda, calcium phosphate], soy lecithin(emulsifier), malted barley flour), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Paprika.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC & CHEESE	2200	1190	133	58	1	310	4310	160	6	14	96
	 Detailed Ingredients
Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese, Romano Cheese, Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter, Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese), Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice, Penne (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Water, Chicken Tenders, Breaded, Fried Contains up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates. Battered and predusted with: Water, wheat flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Garlic Powder, Spice, Soybean Oil, Onion Powder, Flavor. Breaded with: Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening ( Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten Flavor, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp, Buffalo Wing Sauce Aged Cayenne Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic, Maragarine (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor (Diacetyl - Free), Colored with Beta Carotene), Contains less than 2% of: Modified Food Starch, Guar Gum, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Sodium Benzoate, Paprika, Caramel Color, Sugar, Spices, Citric Acid, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Parmesan Cheese, Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent), Crushed Ritz Cracker Crumbs (enriched flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], partially hydrogenated soybean oil, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, salt, leavening [baking soda, calcium phosphate], soy lecithin(emulsifier), malted barley flour), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Soybean Oil, Paprika.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	RATTLESNAKE PASTA	1410	630	70	25	0.5	215	2120	126	6	10	67
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese (Part-skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice., Penne (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Chili Peppers, Yellow Cheddar Cheese Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annato Color, Jalapenos, Jalapeno Tobasco Sauce, Parsley.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHICKEN & BROCCOLI ALFREDO	1450	660	73	26	0.5	215	2150	132	7	13	68
	 Detailed Ingredients
Alfredo Sauce Water, Heavy Cream, Parmesan Cheese (Part-skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Rendered Chicken Fat (Chicken Fat, Natural Flavoring), Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Enriched Flour (Wheat, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Contains 2% or less of: Chopped Garlic (Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Cheese Blend (Granular and Parmesan Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Salt, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Cream Flavor (Lactose, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Fat, Mannitrol, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglycerides [Soy], Distilled Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast Extract (Contains Soybean Oil), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Black Pepper, Butter Flavor (Whey Solids [Milk], Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin [Corn], Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Guar Gum, Anatto and Turmeric [Color], Spice., Penne (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Water, Chicken Breast Containing up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Broccoli, Soybean Oil, Dorati Tomatoes Cherry Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Sunflower Oil, Basil, Salt, Lactic Acid, Parmesan Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent), Parsley.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	RAMANO-CRUSTED CHICKEN PARM	1260	60	39	7	0	180	2390	125	7	15	82
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Chicken Breast Contains up to 15% of a Solution of Water, Salt, and Sodium Phosphates, Pasta Semolina Wheat, Durum Wheat, Vitamin B3, Iron, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B2, Folic Acid, Water, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Olive Oil, Eggs, Basil, Garlic, Panko Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Wheat Bread Flour, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Parmesan Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent), milk, 1%, with vitamins A & D, Salt, Parsley, Black Pepper, Oregano, Garlic Powder, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Egg, Wheat

	DEEP DISH RAVIOLI "LASAGNA"	1190	220	65	25	0	215	3240	3	7	14	60
	 Detailed Ingredients
Jumbo Cheese Ravioli Filling:Ricotta Cheese (Milk, Whey, Cream, Vinegar, Xanthan gum, Locust Bean Gum, Gurar Gum), Light Cream, Milk, Parmesan Cheese (Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Fontina Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultrures, Salt, Enzymes), Bread Crumbs (Enriched Wheat Flour [Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], less than 2% of each of the following: Dextrose, Yeast, Salt), 2% or less of: Salt, Eggs, Modified Cornstarch, Carrageehan, Black Pepper. Pasta: Semolina, Water, Eggs, Salt, Betta Carotene (color)., Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Sausage (pork, salt, spices, corn syrup solids, autolyzed yeast, BHA, BHT, and citric acid), Mozzarella Cheese 3/20/19 Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Olive Oil, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Basil, Garlic, Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Salt, Oregano, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Egg, Wheat

	CLASSIC SPAGHETTI & MEATBALL	1400	35	79	0	0	155	2540	111	7	14	51
	 Detailed Ingredients
Meatball Mix Pork, Beef, Liquid Egg Whites, Ricotta Con Latte Cheese, Romano Cheese from cows milk, Water, Crumb (Rice Flour, Paprika Extract, Annatto Extract), Salt, Dried Garlic, Spices, Dried Parsley, Brown Sugar, Natural Flavor,, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Pasta Semolina Wheat, Durum Wheat, Vitamin B3, Iron, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B2, Folic Acid, Water, Olive Oil, Basil, Garlic, Romano Cheese Imported Pecorino Romano (Pasteurized Sheep Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Food Starch, Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking, Potassium Sorbate to protect flavor., Parmesan Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent), Salt, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Milk, Egg, Wheat

	  STEAK, SEAFOOD & CHICKEN
	GRILLED SHRIMP & SIRLOIN	690	400	45	16	0	245	1400	1	0	0	66
	 Detailed Ingredients
10 oz. Top Sirloin Boneless Top Sirloin, Water, Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Beef Flavor (Autolyzed Beef Extract, Beef Flavor, Beef Extract, Salt, Beef Stock, Silicon Dioxide - Anti Caking Agent), Lemon Powder., Shrimp 26/30 Tail Off Shrimp, Salt, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Basil Garlic Marinade (soybean oil , basil, canola oil, garlic, salt, black pepper), Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Shellfish, Soy

	TOP SIRLOIN STEAK	560	330	37	15	0	135	880	0	0	0	52
	 Detailed Ingredients
10 oz. Top Sirloin Boneless Top Sirloin, Water, Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Beef Flavor (Autolyzed Beef Extract, Beef Flavor, Beef Extract, Salt, Beef Stock, Silicon Dioxide - Anti Caking Agent), Lemon Powder., Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens


	SIRLOIN TIPS	470	180	20	5	0	165	500	4	1	2	62
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sirloin Cubes Beef, Water, Butter Buds ( Maltodextrin, Modified Butter Oil, Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Shortening Powder, Guar Gum, Baking Soda, Annatto, Turmeric), Aujus Seasoning (Beef Extract, Maltodextrin, Salt, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, Beef Fat (Rendered Beef Fat, Nonfat Dry Milk, Mono and Diglycerides, BHT, Citric Acid), Dextrose Caramel Color, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Dry Onion, Cooked Beef, Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Modified Corn starch, Triacetin, Propylene Glycol), Flavor (Maltodextrin, Grill Flavor (From Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed and Soybean Oil), Modified Corn starch, Corn Syrup Solids), Dry Garlic Solids, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Spice, Thiamin Hydrochloride, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean oil), Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Onion, Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, Salt, Soybean Oil.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy

	BAKED HADDOCK	530	290	33	6	0	155	490	12	1	2	48
	 Detailed Ingredients
Haddock Filet, Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added),, Crushed Ritz Cracker Crumbs (enriched flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], partially hydrogenated soybean oil, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, salt, leavening [baking soda, calcium phosphate], soy lecithin(emulsifier), malted barley flour), Lemon, Contains less than 2% of Paprika, Parsley.
 Allergens
Fish, Soy, Wheat

	LEMON BASIL SALMON	490	330	38	6	0	95	700	0	0	0	40
	 Detailed Ingredients
Salmon Filet, Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added),, Contains less than 2% of Garlic Powder, Key West Seasoning (salt, sugar, lemon peel, basil, thyme, celery seed, parsley, garlic, onion).
 Allergens
Fish, Soy

	FISH & CHIPS	1350	830	93	14	0	90	2360	106	6	17	32
	 Detailed Ingredients
Ale Beer Battered Cod Fillet COD, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA,COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN, AND/OR SUNFLOWER), ALE (PALE MALT, TORRIFIED WHEAT, CRYSTAL MALT, CASCADE HOPS, WILLAMETTE HOPS, TETTNANG HOPS, WATER, YEAST), YELLOW CORN FLOUR, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, SPICE, WHITE CORN FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVORS, LEAVENING (SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE).,
 Allergens
Egg, Fish, Soy, Wheat

	CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER (includes french fries)	1600	940	106	18.5	0	100	3510	88	7	0	72
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Tenders, Breaded, Fried Contains up to 18% of a solution of: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphates. Battered and predusted with: Water, wheat flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Garlic Powder, Spice, Soybean Oil, Onion Powder, Flavor. Breaded with: Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening ( Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Gluten Flavor., Soybean Oil. French Fries: (potatoes, vegetable oil [canola, soybean, and/or sunflower oils], wheat flour, food starch-modified, dextrin, salt, rice flour, cornstarch, leavening [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate], sugar, dextrose, xanthan gum, disodium dihydrogen pyrophosphate (to maintain natural color)), Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, Salt.
 Allergens
Egg, Soy, Wheat

	MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN	560	90	21	10	0	140	1940	43	1	5	49
	 Detailed Ingredients
Mashed Potatoes Potatoes, Whole Milk, Butter, Liquid Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate, Natual and Artificial Flavor, Lactic Acid, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), Salt, Buttermilk, Dried Whey, Mono and Diglycerides, Artificial Color, Spice, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid., Chicken Breast Contains up to 15% of a Solution of Water, Salt, and Sodium Phosphates, Scampi Sauce (water, chablis wine (chablis wine, salt, potassium sorbate, potassium metabisulfite), unsalted butter (cream, natural flavorings), contains 2% or less of modified cornstarch, chopped garlic (water, garlic, phosphoric acid, potassium sorbate, xanthan gum, guar gum), garlic puree (garlic, high fructose corn syrup), flavor enhancer (hydrolyzed corn gluten, wheat protein and soy protein, autolyzed yeast extract), roasted garlic puree (roasted garlic, citric acid), salt, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) cooked mechaniically seperated chicken, natural butter flavor (milk), lemon juice concentrate, soybean oill, rendered chicken fat (chicken fat, natural flavoring), potassium chloride, chicken broth, sugar, disodium inosinate and guanylate, hydrolyzed corn protein (contains soybeans), flavor (potassium lactate, autolyzed yeast extract, water, natural flavors), guar and xanthan gum blend (guar gum, xanthan gum), chicken flavor (chicken broth, salt, natural flavors), crushed red chili peppers, onion powder, parsley, caramel color), Tomatoes, Artichoke Hearts Uno (artichoke hearts, vinegar, salt, soy oil, dextrose, erythrobic acid), Spinach, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic, Parsley, Basil, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Soy, Wheat

	 BURGERS & SANDWICHES
	1/2 LB BURGER	1000	650	72	25	0	170	1070	35	2	2	46
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beef Patty 8 oz. Beef, Potato Roll Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Potato Flour, Yeast, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactate, Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Canola Oil, Silicon Dioxide (Anti Caking Agent), Sweetener (Dextrose, Sucralose), Spice Base (Yellow Corn Flour, Turmeric Oleoresin & Paprika Oleoresin Imparts Color), Calcium Propionate (To Retard Spoilage), Vegetable Oil, Maltodextrins, Starch., Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Mayonaise (vegetable oil [soybean, canola], egg yolk, water, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, spices, calcium disodium EDTA [to protect flavor]), Red Onion, Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, garlic, fresh Garlic, Salt.
 Allergens
Egg, Soy, Wheat

	1/2 LB BURGER gluten sensitive	1030	670	74	24	0	170	1160	46	6	7	45
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beef Patty 8 oz. Beef, Udi's Gluten Free Hamburger Bun, Uno's Water, Tapioca Starch, Brown Rice Flour, Canola Oil, Resistant Corn Starch, Egg Whites, Cane Sugar Syrup, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Potato Flour, Cane Sugar, Tapioca Syrup, Yeast, Sugarcane Fiber, Salt, Gum (Xanthan Gum, Sodium Alginate, Guar Gum), Cultured Corn Syrup Solids and Citric Acid (Mold Inhibitor), Xanthan Gum, Enzymes., Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Mayonaise (vegetable oil [soybean, canola], egg yolk, water, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, spices, calcium disodium EDTA [to protect flavor]), Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, garlic, fresh Garlic, Red Onion, Salt.
 Allergens
Egg, Soy

	1/2 LB CHEDDAR BURGER	1110	730	81	30	0	200	1250	35	2	2	53
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beef Patty Beef, Potato Roll Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Potato Flour, Yeast, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactate, Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Canola Oil, Silicon Dioxide (Anti Caking Agent), Sweetener (Dextrose, Sucralose), Spice Base (Yellow Corn Flour, Turmeric Oleoresin, Paprika Oleoresin Imparts Color), Calcium Propionate (To Retard Spoilage), Vegetable Oil, Maltodextrins, Starch, Yellow Cheddar Cheese Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annato Color, Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Mayonaise (vegetable oil [soybean, canola], egg yolk, water, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, spices, calcium disodium EDTA [to protect flavor]), Red Onion, Garlic, fresh Garlic, Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	1/2 LB CHEDDAR BURGER gluten sensitive	1140	750	83	29	0	200	1340	46	6	7	52
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beef Patty 8 oz. Beef, Udi's Gluten Free Hamburger Bun, Uno's Water, Tapioca Starch, Brown Rice Flour, Canola Oil, Resistant Corn Starch, Egg Whites, Cane Sugar Syrup, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Potato Flour, Cane Sugar, Tapioca Syrup, Yeast, Sugarcane Fiber, Salt, Gum (Xanthan Gum, Sodium Alginate, Guar Gum), Cultured Corn Syrup Solids and Citric Acid (Mold Inhibitor), Xanthan Gum, Enzymes., Yellow Cheddar Cheese Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annato Color, Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Mayonaise (vegetable oil [soybean, canola], egg yolk, water, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, spices, calcium disodium EDTA [to protect flavor]), Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, garlic, fresh Garlic, Red Onion, Salt.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy

	BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	1350	890	99	36	0	245	2070	35	2	2	71
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beef Patty 8 oz. Beef, Potato Roll Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Potato Flour, Yeast, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactate, Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Canola Oil, Silicon Dioxide (Anti Caking Agent), Sweetener (Dextrose, Sucralose), Spice Base (Yellow Corn Flour, Turmeric Oleoresin & Paprika Oleoresin Imparts Color), Calcium Propionate (To Retard Spoilage), Vegetable Oil, Maltodextrins, Starch., Bacon Cured with: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Yellow Cheddar Cheese Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annato Color, Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Mayonaise (vegetable oil [soybean, canola], egg yolk, water, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, spices, calcium disodium EDTA [to protect flavor]), Red Onion, garlic, fresh Garlic, Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BACON CHEDDAR BURGER gluten sensitive	1380	910	101	35	0	245	2160	46	6	7	70
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beef Patty 8 oz. Beef, Udi's Gluten Free Hamburger Bun, Uno's Water, Tapioca Starch, Brown Rice Flour, Canola Oil, Resistant Corn Starch, Egg Whites, Cane Sugar Syrup, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Potato Flour, Cane Sugar, Tapioca Syrup, Yeast, Sugarcane Fiber, Salt, Gum (Xanthan Gum, Sodium Alginate, Guar Gum), Cultured Corn Syrup Solids and Citric Acid (Mold Inhibitor), Xanthan Gum, Enzymes., Bacon Cured with: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Yellow Cheddar Cheese Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annato Color, Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Mayonaise (vegetable oil [soybean, canola], egg yolk, water, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, spices, calcium disodium EDTA [to protect flavor]), Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, garlic, fresh Garlic, Red Onion, Salt.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy

	AGED CHEDDAR & MUSHROOM BURGER	1120	730	81	31	0	200	1250	37	2	3	53
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beef Patty 8 oz. Beef, Potato Roll Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Potato Flour, Yeast, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactate, Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Canola Oil, Silicon Dioxide (Anti Caking Agent), Sweetener (Dextrose, Sucralose), Spice Base (Yellow Corn Flour, Turmeric Oleoresin & Paprika Oleoresin Imparts Color), Calcium Propionate (To Retard Spoilage), Vegetable Oil, Maltodextrins, Starch., Cheddar Cheese (pastuerized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Mayonaise (vegetable oil [soybean, canola], egg yolk, water, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, spices, calcium disodium EDTA [to protect flavor]), Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, garlic, fresh Garlic, Red Onion, Salt.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	GLUTEN FREE HAMBURGER BUN	220	50	6	0.5	0	0	360	39	4	5	6
	 Detailed Ingredients
Gluten Free Sandwich Roll : Filtered Water,Tapioca Starch, Brown Rice Flour, Vegatable Oil (May contain one or more of the following: Sunflower, Safflower, NON-GMO canola oil), Egg Whites, Resistant Corn Starch, Cane Syrup, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Potato Flour, Evaporated Cane Juice, Tapioca Syrup, Yeast (yeast, Potato starch), Sugarcane fiber, salt, Gum (Xanthan Gum, Sodium Alginate, Guar Gum), Mold Inhibitor (cultured corn Syrup, citric Acid), Xanthan Gum, Enzyme (Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes). Contains Eggs.
 Allergens
Egg

	CLASSIC BEYOND BURGER	560	290	32	10	0	0	920	42	4	3	26
	 Detailed Ingredients
Beyond Beef Burger Pea Protein Isolate, Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Refined Coconut Oil, Water, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Gum Arabic, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Succinc Acid, Acetic Acid, Non-GMO Modified Food Starch, Cellulose from Bamboo, Methylcellulose, Potato Starch, Beet Juice Extract, Ascorbic Acid, Annatto Extract, Citrus Fruit Extract, Vegetable Glycerin, Potato Roll Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Potato Flour, Yeast, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactate, Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Canola Oil, Silicon Dioxide (Anti Caking Agent), Sweetener (Dextrose, Sucralose), Spice Base (Yellow Corn Flour, Turmeric Oleoresin & Paprika Oleoresin Imparts Color), Calcium Propionate (To Retard Spoilage), Vegetable Oil, Maltodextrins, Starch., Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, onion, red, fresh, ketchup, Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), mustard, classic yellow.
 Allergens
Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat

	FISH SANDWICH	670	0	35	5	0	45	1210	68	1	4	21
	 Detailed Ingredients
Ale Beer Battered Cod Fillet COD, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA, COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN, AND/OR SUNFLOWER), ALE (PALE MALT, TORRIFIED WHEAT, CRYSTAL MALT, CASCADE HOPS, WILLAMETTE HOPS, TETTNANG HOPS, WATER, YEAST), YELLOW CORN FLOUR, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, SPICE, WHITE CORN FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVORS, LEAVENING (SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE)., Ciabatta Bread 21-01-02 Enriched Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soy and/or Olive Oil, Salt, Yeast., Tartar Sauce Soybean Oil, Dill Pickle Relish (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt, Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% of Salt, Mustard Flour, Xanthan Gum, Onion *, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Spice, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Oleoresin Turmeric (Color), Annatto and Turmeric Extracts (Color), Blue 1, *Dried. Contains Eggs, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Soybean Oil.
 Allergens
Egg, Fish, Soy, Wheat

	BBQ BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH	910	130	43	15	0	185	2540	52	0	18	74
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Breast (Koch) 10/14/20 Contains up to 15% of a Solution of Water, Salt, and Sodium Phosphates, Potato Roll Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Potato Flour, Yeast, Contains Less Than 2% of: Salt, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactate, Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Canola Oil, Silicon Dioxide (Anti Caking Agent), Sweetener (Dextrose, Sucralose), Spice Base (Yellow Corn Flour, Turmeric Oleoresin & Paprika Oleoresin Imparts Color), Calcium Propionate (To Retard Spoilage), Vegetable Oil, Maltodextrins, Starch., Bacon Cured with: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Cheddar Cheese, White, Sharp Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Uno's BBQ Sauce Corn syrup, tomato paste, vinegar, water, molasses, honey, soybean oil, Dijon mustard (distilled vinegar and water, mustard seed, salt, white wine, citric acid, tartaric acid, spices). Contains less than 2% of: onion, salt, natural smoke flavor, spices, modified food starch, garlic, paprika, caramel, sodium benzoate as a preservative, turmeric., Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Honey, Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added). Contains Eggs, Tomatoes, Leaf Lettuce, Soybean Oil.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH	940	110	48	12	0.5	160	2740	60	0	5	65
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chicken Breast Contains up to 15% of a Solution of Water, Salt, and Sodium Phosphates, Ciabatta Bread Enriched Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soy and/or Olive Oil, Salt, Yeast., Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mozzarella Cheese Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Provolone Cheese Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt and Enzymes, Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Garlic Margarine Uno (partially hydrogenated soy oil, garlic flavor, salt, soy lecithin, sodium benzoate, EDTA, beta caratene, citric acid), Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Eggs, Leaf Lettuce, Panko Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Grated Romano Cheese (pastuerized sheeps milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, anti-caking agent), Wheat Bread Flour, Basil, milk, 1%, with vitamins A & D, Garlic, Salt, Oregano, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CAPRESE SANDWICH	450	80	18	8	0	35	770	52	0	3	21
	 Detailed Ingredients
Ciabatta Bread Enriched Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soy and/or Olive Oil, Salt, Yeast., Fresh Mozzarella Pasteurized Milk, Vinegar, Salt, Enzymes, Tomatoes, Pickle Chip Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Polysorbate 80, Natural flavors, Yellow 5, Basil Pesto Basil, Canola Oil, Water, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows' Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Granulated Garlic, Salt, Glaze with Balsamic Vinegar Balsamic Vinegar (Vinegar, Concentrated Grape Must, Caramel Color), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Xanthan Gum, Leaf Lettuce, Basil Leaf.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	 VEGAN
	VEGAN CHEESEBURGER DEEP DISH (IND.)	1970	0	129	29	0	0	4000	164	2	11	32
	 Detailed Ingredients
Vegan Mozzarella Cheese, shr Filtered Water, Tapioca Flour, Expeller Pressed non - GMO Canola and/or Safflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Pea Protein, Salt, Vegan Natural Flavors, Inactive Yeast, Vegetable Glycerin, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Tomatoes, Water, Soybean Oil, Beyond Beef Burger 6/13/19 Pea Protein Isolate, Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Refined Coconut Oil, Water, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Gum Arabic, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Succinc Acid, Acetic Acid, Non-GMO Modified Food Starch, Cellulose from Bamboo, Methylcellulose, Potato Starch, Beet Juice Extract, Ascorbic Acid, Annatto Extract, Citrus Fruit Extract, Vegetable Glycerin, Onion, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate from Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Uno Foods Yellow Mustard, Kosher Dill Pickles (Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, 1/10th Percent Sodium Benzoate (as a preservative), Natural Spices and Flavors, EDTA (preserves freshness), Turmeric (for color)), Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat

	VEGAN CHEESEBURGER DEEP DISH (REGULAR)	3940	0	258	57	0	0	8010	328	4	21	64
	 Detailed Ingredients
Vegan Mozzarella Cheese, shr Filtered Water, Tapioca Flour, Expeller Pressed non - GMO Canola and/or Safflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Pea Protein, Salt, Vegan Natural Flavors, Inactive Yeast, Vegetable Glycerin, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Tomatoes, Water, Soybean Oil, Beyond Beef Burger 6/13/19 Pea Protein Isolate, Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Refined Coconut Oil, Water, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Gum Arabic, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Succinc Acid, Acetic Acid, Non-GMO Modified Food Starch, Cellulose from Bamboo, Methylcellulose, Potato Starch, Beet Juice Extract, Ascorbic Acid, Annatto Extract, Citrus Fruit Extract, Vegetable Glycerin, Onion, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate from Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Uno Foods Yellow Mustard, Kosher Dill Pickles (Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, 1/10th Percent Sodium Benzoate (as a preservative), Natural Spices and Flavors, EDTA (preserves freshness), Turmeric (for color)), Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat

	VEGAN CHEESEBURGER DEEP DISH (LARGE)	5900	0	386	86	0	0	11530	489	5	32	96
	 Detailed Ingredients
Vegan Mozzarella Cheese, shr Filtered Water, Tapioca Flour, Expeller Pressed non - GMO Canola and/or Safflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Pea Protein, Salt, Vegan Natural Flavors, Inactive Yeast, Vegetable Glycerin, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Pizza Dough Mix (enriched bleached wheat flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, salt, sugar, yeast), Tomatoes, Water, Soybean Oil, Beyond Beef Burger 6/13/19 Pea Protein Isolate, Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Refined Coconut Oil, Water, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Gum Arabic, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Succinc Acid, Acetic Acid, Non-GMO Modified Food Starch, Cellulose from Bamboo, Methylcellulose, Potato Starch, Beet Juice Extract, Ascorbic Acid, Annatto Extract, Citrus Fruit Extract, Vegetable Glycerin, Onion, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate from Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Uno Foods Yellow Mustard, Kosher Dill Pickles (Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, 1/10th Percent Sodium Benzoate (as a preservative), Natural Spices and Flavors, EDTA (preserves freshness), Turmeric (for color)), Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat

	VEGAN GARDEN PIZZA	800	320	20	9	0	0	2050	145	9	8	26
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Dorati Tomatoes Cherry Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Sunflower Oil, Basil, Salt, Lactic Acid, Mushrooms, Peppers, Spinach Spinach, Zucchini Squash, Summer Squash, Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Onion, Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Basil Garlic Marinade (soybean oil , basil, canola oil, garlic, salt, black pepper), Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat

	VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA	1020	320	35	9	0	0	2050	145	9	8	26
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Vegan Mozzarella 6/12/19 Water, Tapioca Flour, non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola and/or non-GMO Expeller Safflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Pea Protein, Salt, Vegan Natural Flavors, Inactive Yeast, Vegetable Glycerin, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Water, Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Semolina Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Sugar, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Basil, Garlic, Yeast, Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat

	 DESSERTS
	UNO DEEP DISH SUNDAE	1520	670	74	39	0	155	700	206	5	139	19
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chocolate Chip Cookie Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt), Sugar, Unsalted Butter, Brown Sugar, Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Invert Sugar, Molasses, Salt, All Natural Vanilla Flavor, Baking Soda, Vanilla Ice Cream Milkfat and Nonfat Milk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Buttermilk, Whey, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial Flavor, Annatto, Dutch Chocolate High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa and Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Food Starch, Caramel Color, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Titanium Dioxide, Artificial Colors (Yellow 5, Red 3, and Blue 1), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Whipped Cream Cream, Nonfat Milk, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Carrageenan.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	AWESOME CHOCOLATE CAKE	1740	710	79	32	1.5	0	770	241	10	168	20
	 Detailed Ingredients
Towering Chocolate Cake, Dianne's CAKE MIX (SUGAR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, ALKALIZED COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, NON-FAT DRY MILK, EGG WHITE SOLIDS, EGG SOLIDS, LEAVENING [BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMI-NUM PHOSPHATE WITH ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCI-UM PHOSPHATE], MODIFIED FOOD STARCH [TAPIOCA, CORN], EMULSIFIER [NON-FAT DRY MILK, DISTILLED PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOSTEARATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES {SOY}, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY LECITHIN], SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECI-THIN, CARAMEL COLOR, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 60), WATER, FONDANT (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER), FUDGE BASE (COCOA POWDER [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], PALM OIL, EMULSIFIER [MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES {SOY, PALM}, SOY LECITHIN, POLYSORBATE 60, CITRIC ACID {USED AS AN ANTIOXIDANT}], NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), PASTEUR-IZED MILK, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, BUTTER (CREAM, STARTER DISTILLATE), CHOCOLATE COOKIE CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, PALM AND PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN FLOUR, SALT, DEXTROSE, SODIUM BICAR-BONATE, SOY LECITHIN), MALTITOL SYRUP, CHEESE CULTURE, CAROB BEAN GUM, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES (SOY), APOCAROTENAL [COLOR], SALT, SOY LECITHIN, Dutch Chocolate High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa and Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Food Starch, Caramel Color, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Titanium Dioxide, Artificial Colors (Yellow 5, Red 3, and Blue 1), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Whipped Cream Cream, Nonfat Milk, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Carrageenan, Sugar.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	1130	480	53	25	0	115	480	152	4	113	12
	 Detailed Ingredients
Vanilla Ice Cream Milkfat and Nonfat Milk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Buttermilk, Whey, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial Flavor, Annatto, Brownie Brownie Mix (Sugar, Enriched Bleached Flour [ Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Bitter-Sweet Chocolate Chips [ Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla], Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Canola or Soybean Oil, Wheat Starch, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Bicarbonate), Water, Soybean Oil, Semi - Sweet Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Flavor, Ground Vanilla Beans), Whole Eggs, Soy Lecithin., Chocolate Fudge Topping, Whipped Cream Cream, Nonfat Milk, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Carrageenan, Dutch Chocolate High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa and Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Food Starch, Caramel Color, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Titanium Dioxide, Artificial Colors (Yellow 5, Red 3, and Blue 1), Natural and Artificial Flavors, CHERRY, SWEET, CANNED, HEAVY SYRUP, DRAINED, PITTED Cherries, High fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate added as preservatives, Calcium Chloride, Natural and Artificial flavor, FD&C red 40, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative).
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	OOEY GOOEY DOUGH BITES	1370	350	39	11	0	55	1080	230	4	107	23
	 Detailed Ingredients
Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Vanilla Ice Cream Milkfat and Nonfat Milk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Buttermilk, Whey, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial Flavor, Annatto, Caramel Sauce Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Condensed Nonfat Milk, Water, Heavy Whipping Cream, Salt, Pectin, Artificial Flavors, Potassium Sorbate - a preservative, Caramel Color and Disodium Phosphate., Water, Dutch Chocolate High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa and Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Food Starch, Caramel Color, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Titanium Dioxide, Artificial Colors (Yellow 5, Red 3, and Blue 1), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Yeast.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	ICE CREAM SUNDAE gluten sensitive	890	340	38	21	0	115	230	126	0	107	9
	 Detailed Ingredients
Vanilla Ice Cream Milkfat and Nonfat Milk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Buttermilk, Whey, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial Flavor, Annatto, Dutch Chocolate High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa and Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Food Starch, Caramel Color, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Titanium Dioxide, Artificial Colors (Yellow 5, Red 3, and Blue 1), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Whipped Cream Cream, Nonfat Milk, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Carrageenan, Contains less than 2% of Maraschino Cherry (cherries, water, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, pottasium sorbate and sodium benzoate as preservatives, red #40, and sulfer dioxide (preservative).
 Allergens
Milk

	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	550	240	27	13	0	45	310	78	3	46	7
	 Detailed Ingredients
Chocolate Chip Cookie Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt), Sugar, Unsalted Butter, Brown Sugar, Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Invert Sugar, Molasses, Salt, All Natural Vanilla Flavor, Baking Soda.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BROWNIES	520	210	23	7	0	40	310	77	3	42	5
	 Detailed Ingredients
Brownie Brownie Mix (Sugar, Enriched Bleached Flour [ Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Bitter-Sweet Chocolate Chips [ Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla], Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Canola or Soybean Oil, Wheat Starch, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Bicarbonate), Water, Soybean Oil, Semi - Sweet Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Flavor, Ground Vanilla Beans), Whole Eggs, Soy Lecithin.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	STRAWBERRY SHOOTER	220	-	11	7	0	35	135	30	0	25	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
STRAWBERRY FILLING (HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, STRAWBER-RIES, FOOD STARCH - MODIFIED, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE [USED AS PRESERVATIVES], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, RED 40), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM [MILK], SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, CHEESE CULTURE), SUGAR, CONFECTIONERY COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL AND PALM OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, MILK, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, ARTI-FICIAL FLAVOR), HEAVY CREAM (MILK), HONEY GRAHAM CRUMBS (WHEAT FLOUR, GRAHAM FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM AND PALM KERNEL OIL, MOLASSES, HONEY, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, [BETA]-APO-8’-CAROTENAL [COLOR] AND VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), SUGARED EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SUG-AR), LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE (WATER, LEMON JUICE CONCEN-TRATE, SODIUM BENZOATE, SODIUM BISULFITE), DARK BROWN SUGAR, NAT-URAL FLAVORS, WATER, SPICE.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	BROWNIE CHOCOLATE SHOOTER	230	-	16	9	0	50	150	23	1	19	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
HEAVY CREAM (MILK), CHOCOLATE MOUSSE MIX (SUGAR, DEXTROSE, COCOA PRO-CESSED W/ ALKALI, CORN STARCH - MODIFIED, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES [SOY], SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS [CONTAINS MILK]), WA-TER, SUGAR, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, CO-COA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, GROUND VANILLA BEANS), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, [BETA]-APO-8’-CAROTENAL [COLOR] AND VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), WHOLE EGGS, EN-RICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWNIE MIX (SUGAR, EN-RICHED BLEACHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONO-NITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS [UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, SOY LECITHIN, VA-NILLA], COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], CANOLA OR SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT STARCH, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BICARBONATE), COCOA POWDER, FRUCTOSE, CORN SYRUP, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR), NATURAL FLAVORS, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICAR-BONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	CRAZY-GOOD CARAMEL CAKE	640	-	25	6	0	70	930	96	1	67	8
	 Detailed Ingredients
CARAMEL SAUCE (REDUCED LACTOSE SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK [MILK, SUGAR, SKIM MILK], CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, BUTTER [CREAM {MILK}, SALT], WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PECTIN [PECTIN, SUGAR], BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT, SALT), ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONO-NITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, SOY-BEAN OIL, WHOLE EGGS, MILK WITH VITAMINS C AND D (MILK, ASCORBIC ACID [VITAMIN C], VITAMIN D2), BUTTERMILK POWDER, MOUSSE MIX (SUGAR, DEXTROSE, CORN STARCH - MODIFIED, SODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES [SOY]), SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, BAKING POW-DER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE, VANILLA BEANS, SOY LECITHIN.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	 KIDS MENU
	KID'S MACARONI & CHEESE	440	120	13	3.5	0	20	820	64	3	11	16
	 Detailed Ingredients
Macaroni and Cheese (cooked enriched macaroni product [water, enriched macaroni product (durum wheat semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate (iron), thiamin mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid)], cheese sauce [water, canola oil, cheddar cheese (milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), whey, skim milk, buttermilk solids, whey protein concentrate, cream, contains less than 2% of salt, onoglycerides, xanthan gum, lactic acid, yeloow 5, yellow 6, artificial flavor, calcium phosphate, vitamin D3]).
 Allergens
Milk, Wheat

	KID'S SPAGHETTI & MEATBALL	630	190	22	8	0	95	1450	73	5	11	26
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Water, Vermicelli (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Beef Patty 8 oz Beef, Italian sausage pork, water, spices, salt, garlic powder, caramel color, paprika, milk, 2%, Eggs, ONION, RAW, THIN SLICE, Panko Bread Crumbs (bleached wheat flour, dextrose, yeast, salt), Olive Oil, Salt, sugar, Garlic, Pepper, Basil Leaf, Black Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Chili Pepper Red Pepper.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	KID'S CHEESE PIZZA	610	190	22	10	0	40	1440	68	7	8	38
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Water, Whole White Wheat Flour, Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Contains less than 2% of Ascorbic Acid, Basil Leaf, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Enzyme(s), Flour Enrichment (Wheat Starch, Reduced Iron, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin and Folic Acid), Garlic, Garlic Powder, Isolated Soy Protein, Olive Oil, Pepper, Salt, Sea Salt, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Uno Foods Veron CP, Wheat, Yeast.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	KID'S PEPPERONI PIZZA	690	260	29	12	0	55	1740	68	7	8	42
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pasta Sauce Tomato Puree, Unpeeled Ground Tomatoes, Salt, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Water, Whole White Wheat Flour, Unenriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Pepperoni (pork, salt, contains 2% or less of spices, dextrose, seasonings (extractives of paprika, flavoring, citric acid), garlic powder, sodium ascorbate, lactic acid starter culture, sodium nitrate, BHA, BHT), Contains less than 2% of Ascorbic Acid, Basil Leaf, Chili Pepper Red Pepper, Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt, Enzyme(s), Flour Enrichment (Wheat Starch, Reduced Iron, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin and Folic Acid), Garlic, Garlic Powder, Isolated Soy Protein, Olive Oil, Pepper, Salt, Sea Salt, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Uno Foods Veron CP, Wheat, Yeast.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat

	KID'S GRAPES	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	1	12	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Grapes
 Allergens
None

	KID'S SUNDAE	430	170	18	9	0	40	160	63	1	48	4
	 Detailed Ingredients
Vanilla Ice Cream Milkfat and Nonfat Milk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Buttermilk, Whey, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial Flavor, Annatto, Dutch Chocolate High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa and Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Food Starch, Caramel Color, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Titanium Dioxide, Artificial Colors (Yellow 5, Red 3, and Blue 1), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Chocolate Chip Cookie Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt), Sugar, Unsalted Butter, Brown Sugar, Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Invert Sugar, Molasses, Salt, All Natural Vanilla Flavor, Baking Soda, Oreo Cookie Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Sugar, Palm, And/Or Canola, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Leavening (Baking Soda, And/Or Calcium Phosphate), Cornstarch, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin - An Artificial Flavor, Chocolate., Whipped Cream Cream, Nonfat Milk, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Carrageenan, Maraschino Cherry (cherries, water, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, pottasium sorbate and sodium benzoate as preservatives, red #40, and sulfer dioxide (preservative)), Decorative Candy, sprinkles, rainbow.
 Allergens
Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

	 SIDES
	FRENCH FRIES	450	290	33	4.5	0	0	1550	35	7	0	5
	 Detailed Ingredients
French Fries (potatoes, vegetable oil [canola, soybean, and/or sunflower oils], wheat flour, food starch-modified, dextrin, salt, rice flour, cornstarch, leavening [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate], sugar, dextrose, xanthan gum, disodium dihydrogen pyrophosphate (to maintain natural color)), Soybean Oil, Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, Salt.
 Allergens
Soy, Wheat

	LOADED MASHED	420	230	26	12	0	60	850	37	3	4	13
	 Detailed Ingredients
Mashed Potatoes Potatoes, Whole Milk, Butter, Liquid Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate, Natual and Artificial Flavor, Lactic Acid, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), Salt, Buttermilk, Dried Whey, Mono and Diglycerides, Artificial Color, Spice, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid., Cheddar Cheese (pastuerized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annato color), Sour Cream (cultured pasteurized milk, cream, and non fat milk, potassium sorbate, enzymes), Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Bacon Pieces Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. May also contain: Dextrose, Flavoring, Honey, Dehydrated Pork Broth, Potassium Chloride, Potassium Lactate, Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Phosphate., Contains less than 2% of Garlic Powder, Parsley.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy

	ROASTED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	70	35	4	0	0	0	105	8	2	5	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
Peppers, Zucchini Squash, Summer Squash, Onion, Basil Garlic Marinade (soybean oil , basil, canola oil, garlic, salt, black pepper).
 Allergens
Soy

	RED BLISS MASHED POTATOES	280	120	14	4.5	0	10	560	36	3	3	5
	 Detailed Ingredients
Mashed Potatoes Potatoes, Whole Milk, Butter, Liquid Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate, Natual and Artificial Flavor, Lactic Acid, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), Salt, Buttermilk, Dried Whey, Mono and Diglycerides, Artificial Color, Spice, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid., Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Contains less than 2% of Garlic Powder.
 Allergens
Milk, Soy

	STEAMED BROCCOLI	70	50	6	1	0	0	420	5g	3	0	3
	 Detailed Ingredients
Broccoli, Phase (liquid and hydrogenated soy oil, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene, TBHQ and citric acid added to protect flavor, dimethypolysiloxane, an anti-foaming agent added), Contains less than 2% of Black Pepper, Salt).
 Allergens
Soy

	SWEET POTATO FRIES	430	220	25	3.5	0	0	740	47	7	19	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
1/4 X 1/2 INCH STRAIGHT SWEET POTATO FRY Sweet Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Corn Starch - Modified, Potato Starch - Modified. Contains 2% or less of Annatto Extract (color), Baking Soda, Beta Carotene (color), Caramel (Color), Dextrin, Molasses, Natural Flavor, Rice Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (Maintains Natural Color & Leavening), Sugar, Xanthan Gum., Soybean Oil, Salt, Black Pepper.
 Allergens
Soy

	 NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
	RASPBERRY LIME RICKEY	140	0	0	0	0	0	20	33	2	23	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Island Oasis Frozen Margarita Mix (water, sugar, lemon concentrate, lime concentrate, orange concentrate, citric acid, salt, lemon oil, orange essence, lime oil), Island Oasis Frozen Raspberry Mix (raspberry puree, water, sugar, natural flavor, citric acid)), Maraschino Cherry (cherries, water, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, pottasium sorbate and sodium benzoate as preservatives, red #40, and sulfer dioxide (preservative)), Lime Juice.
 Allergens


	PINEAPPLE LEMONADE (shareable)	640	5	0	0	0	0	65	159	6	132	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
Water, Juice, pineapple, PINEAPPLE, RAW, 1.3 X 9 CM SLICE, Lemonade Base, Lemon, fresh, med, Peppermint.
 Allergens


	ICED TEA	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Water, Tea.
 Allergens


	LEMONADE	190	0	0	0	0	0	5	48	0	45	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Water, Lemonade Base.
 Allergens


	PEPSI	130	0	0	0	0	0	25	38	0	38	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pepsi (carbonated water, high fructose corn syrup, caramel color, sugar, phosphoric acid, caffeine, citric acid, natural flavor).
 Allergens


	DIET PEPSI	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	0	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Diet Pepsi (carbonated water, caramel color, phosphoric acid, potassium benzoate (preserves freshness), aspartame, potassium citrate, caffeine, sodium saccharin, natural flavor, acesulfame potassium, citric acid, calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor)).
 Allergens


	MOUNTAIN DEW	140	0	0	0	0	0	55	42	0	42	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Mountain Dew (carbonated water, high fructose corn syrup, concentrated orange juice, citric acid, natural flavors, sodium benzoate (preserves freshenss), caffeine, sodium citrate, erythorbic acid (preserves freshness), gum arabic, calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor), brominated vegetable oil, yellow 5).
 Allergens


	MIST TWIST	130	0	0	0	0	0	35	37	0	37	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sierra Mist (carbonated water, high fructose corn syrup, citric acid, natural flavor, potassium citrate, potassium benzoate (preserves freshness), calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor).
 Allergens


	MUG ROOT BEER	130	0	0	0	0	0	55	40	0	40	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Mug Root Beer (carbonated water, high fructose corn syrup, caramel color, sodium benzoate (preserves freshness) citric acid, natural & artificial flavors, modified food starch, calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor), quillaia extract).
 Allergens


	 COCKTAILS
	PEACH MULE	230	0	0	0	0	0	10	33	0	30	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Ginger Beer, Basil Hayden's Bourbon, Lime Juice, Peach Fruit Puree Sugar, Water, Peach Puree Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Beta Carotene and Vegetable Juice Concentrate, Mojito Mix Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Key Lime Extract, Natural Flavors.
 Allergens


	BLACKBERRY SMASH	250	0	0	0	0	0	15	34	2	29	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Sierra Mist (carbonated water, high fructose corn syrup, citric acid, natural flavor, potassium citrate, potassium benzoate (preserves freshness), calcium disodium EDTA (to protect flavor), Jameson's Irish Whiskey, Blackberry Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Peppermint, Lemon Juice.
 Allergens


	BLUEBERRY MOJITO	210	0	0	0	0	0	20	31	0	27	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Club Soda, Bacardi Superior Rum, Lime Juice, Mojito Mix Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Key Lime Extract, Natural Flavors, Blueberry Fruit Puree Sugar, Water, Blueberry Puree Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum.
 Allergens


	WINDY CITY HURRICANE	250	0	0	0	0	0	10	32	1	19	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Bacardi Superior Rum, Orange Juice (100% pure and natural orange juice), Juice, pineapple, PINEAPPLE, RAW, 1.3 X 9 CM SLICE, Pineapple Leaf, Myers Dark Rum, Southern Comfort Bourbon, Grenadine Sugar, Cherry juice, Artificial Flavors, Pomegranite Juice, Preservatives, Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), Water, CHERRY, SWEET, CANNED, HEAVY SYRUP, DRAINED, PITTED Cherries, High fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate added as preservatives, Calcium Chloride, Natural and Artificial flavor, FD&C red 40, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative).
 Allergens


	TOWERING ICED TEA	360	0	0	0	0	0	5	52	1	48	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), Water, Lemon, fresh, med, Soda, Coca-Cola, Tanqueray Gin, Absolut Vodka, Bacardi Limon Rum, Sauza Gold Tequila, CHERRY, SWEET, CANNED, HEAVY SYRUP, DRAINED, PITTED Cherries, High fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate added as preservatives, Calcium Chloride, Natural and Artificial flavor, FD&C red 40, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative).
 Allergens


	BLOOD ORANGE COSMO	200	0	0	0	0	0	10	22	1	19	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Blood Orange Vodka, 100% Cranberry Juice (filtered water, cranberry juice from concentrate, cane or beet sugar, ascorbic acid (Vitamin C)), Orange, Lime Juice, Organic Agave Nectar Syrup Organic Agave Nectar and Water.
 Allergens


	POMEGRANATE MARGARITA	340	0	0	0	0	0	0	49	0	45	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cuervo Silver, Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), Pomegranate Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Pomegranate Flavor, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Lime Juice, Patron Citronge, Limes, Water.
 Allergens


	POMEGRANATE MARGARITA (shareable)	1360	0	0	0	0	0	0	195	2	180	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cuervo Silver, Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), Pomegranate Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Pomegranate Flavor, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Lime Juice, Patron Citronge, Limes, Water.
 Allergens


	BLUE REEF MARGARITA	340	0	0	0	0	0	10	79	1	71	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Pineapple Pineapple, Pineapple Juice, and Citric Acid, Exotico Tequila, Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), Water, South Seas Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Cointreau Triple Sec, Blue Curacao Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate, FD&C Blue #1, juice, pineapple, chilled, Limes, Swedish Fish (sugar, corn syrup, modified corn starch, citric acid, artificial flavors, white mineral oil, carnauba wax, red #40).
 Allergens


	BLUE REEF MARGARITA (shareable)	1520	0	0	0	0	0	80	343	4	313	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
Water, Pineapple Pineapple, Pineapple Juice, and Citric Acid, Exotico Tequila, Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), South Seas Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Cointreau Triple Sec, Blue Curacao Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate, FD&C Blue #1, juice, pineapple, chilled, Limes, Swedish Fish (sugar, corn syrup, modified corn starch, citric acid, artificial flavors, white mineral oil, carnauba wax, red #40).
 Allergens


	GRAND PATRÓN MARGARITA	340	0	0	0	0	0	0	45	2	35	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Patron Silver Tequila, Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), Orange, Lime Juice, Limes, Patron Citronge, Grand Marnier, Water.
 Allergens


	GRAND PATRÓN MARGARITA (shareable)	1320	0	0	0	0	0	0	174	5	139	2
	 Detailed Ingredients
Patron Silver Tequila, Lemon Sour (juice of fresh lemons, granulated pure cane sugar, filtered water.), Orange, Lime Juice, Patron Citronge, Grand Marnier, Water, Limes.
 Allergens


	BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA	480	0	0	0	0	0	55	108	0	103	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Margarita Mix Water, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lime Juice Concentrate, Orange Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Salt, Lemon Oil, Triple Sec Essence, Lime Oil, Exotico Tequila, Blood Orange Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Vegetable Juice, Potassium Citrate, Beta Carotene, Cointreau Triple Sec.
 Allergens


	BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA (shareable)	2010	0	0	0	0	0	240	452	5	425	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Water, Margarita Mix Water, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lime Juice Concentrate, Orange Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Salt, Lemon Oil, Triple Sec Essence, Lime Oil, Exotico Tequila, Orange, Blood Orange Syrup Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Vegetable Juice, Potassium Citrate, Beta Carotene, Cointreau Triple Sec, Limes.
 Allergens


	RUBY RED SANGRIA	410	0	0	0	0	0	0	44	1	34	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cabernet Sauvignon, 100% Cranberry Juice (filtered water, cranberry juice from concentrate, cane or beet sugar, ascorbic acid (Vitamin C)), Orange Juice (100% pure and natural orange juice), Club Soda, Orange, Red Sangria Mix Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Cherry Flavor, Natural Cinnamon Flavor, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Natural Vanilla Extract, Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Ctric Acid, Natural and Artificial Cherry Flavor, Natural Cinnamon Flavor, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Natural Vanilla Extract, Apples, CHERRY, SWEET, CANNED, HEAVY SYRUP, DRAINED, PITTED Cherries, High fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate added as preservatives, Calcium Chloride, Natural and Artificial flavor, FD&C red 40, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)., Bacardi Limon Rum, Triple Sec.
 Allergens


	RUBY RED SANGRIA (shareable)	1660	5	0	0	0	0	20	177	6	136	3
	 Detailed Ingredients
Cabernet Sauvignon, 100% Cranberry Juice (filtered water, cranberry juice from concentrate, cane or beet sugar, ascorbic acid (Vitamin C)), Orange Juice (100% pure and natural orange juice), Club Soda, Orange, Red Sangria Mix Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Cherry Flavor, Natural Cinnamon Flavor, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Natural Vanilla Extract, Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Ctric Acid, Natural and Artificial Cherry Flavor, Natural Cinnamon Flavor, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Natural Vanilla Extract, Apples, CHERRY, SWEET, CANNED, HEAVY SYRUP, DRAINED, PITTED Cherries, High fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate added as preservatives, Calcium Chloride, Natural and Artificial flavor, FD&C red 40, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)., Bacardi Limon Rum, Triple Sec.
 Allergens


	MANGO BLUSH SANGRIA	240	0	0	0	0	0	5	30	1	24	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Barefoot White Zinfandel, Orange Juice (100% pure and natural orange juice), Mango Syrup (pure cane sugar, water, natural and artificial mango flavoring, concentrated lemon juice, potassium sorbate), Absolut Peach Vodka, Club Soda, Blueberries, Peppermint.
 Allergens


	MANGO BLUSH SANGRIA (shareable)	930	5	0	0	0	0	50	114	2	98	3
	 Detailed Ingredients
Water, Barefoot White Zinfandel, Watermelon, Absolut Peach Vodka, Mango Syrup (pure cane sugar, water, natural and artificial mango flavoring, concentrated lemon juice, potassium sorbate), Orange Juice (100% pure and natural orange juice), Club Soda, Blueberries, Peppermint.
 Allergens


	KNOB CREEK OLD FASHIONED	240	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	11	1
	 Detailed Ingredients
Water, Orange, Bourbon, CHERRY, SWEET, CANNED, HEAVY SYRUP, DRAINED, PITTED Cherries, High fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate added as preservatives, Calcium Chloride, Natural and Artificial flavor, FD&C red 40, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)., Lemon, Sugar, Bitters.
 Allergens


	BASIL HAYDEN MANHATTAN	230	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	8	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Basil Hayden's Bourbon , Water, CHERRY, SWEET, CANNED, HEAVY SYRUP, DRAINED, PITTED Cherries, High fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate added as preservatives, Calcium Chloride, Natural and Artificial flavor, FD&C red 40, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)., sweet vermouth, Bitters.
 Allergens


	NOW THAT'S A MARTINI grey goose vodka	270	0	0	0	0	0	550	0	0	0	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Grey Goose Vodka, Water, Green Olive, Stuffed Olives, Water, Pimento, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Alginate, Guar Gum, Calcium Chloride, vermouth.
 Allergens


	NOW THAT'S A MARTINI hendrick's gin	270	0	0	0	0	0	550	0	0	0	0
	 Detailed Ingredients
Hendricks Gin, Water, Green Olive, Stuffed Olives, Water, Pimento, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Alginate, Guar Gum, Calcium Chloride, vermouth.
 Allergens


	ABSOLUT BLOODY MARY	370	100	11	5	0	25	850	5	0	3	10
	 Detailed Ingredients
Bloody Mary Mix Tomato Juice (water and tomato concentrate), Lemon Juice (water and lemon juice concentrate), Prepared Horseradish (horseradish, vinegar, salt), Worchestershire Sauce (vinegar, molasses, sugar, water, salt, garlic powder, spices, anchoivies, onion, tamarind, cloves, chili pepper extract, natural flavors), Sea Salt, Spiice, Citric Acid, Horseradish Extract, Vodka, Mozzarella Cheese Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Pepperoni Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid), Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Green Olive, Stuffed Olives, Water, Pimento, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Alginate, Guar Gum, Calcium Chloride, Celery.
 Allergens
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					DIG IN & SAVE
				

					
                    We're here to put more Uno's in your belly. Save on a second pizza, get add-on deals for boneless wings and appetizers, plus feed the whole gang for less.
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					Now you can get our original, legendary pizza shipped straight to your home - in Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni, the Original Numero Uno or the new Spinoccoli in 10-inch deep dish sizes.  We carefully freeze and ship anywhere in the U.S.
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